Options
Model	 Description
2715	 Guest Chair, Arms, Casters
	 24" W x 25" D x 32" H
	 Seat: 19.5" W x 18" D
	 Seat Ht: 18" Arm Ht: 25.5"
	 COM: 1.5 yds.   COL: 30 sq. ft.   28 lbs.
	 TB 133: $75

(-SF)
Effective Date: 02/01/18110 www.encoreseating.com
Tandem Configuration & Ordering Examples
Qty	 Model #	 Description		 COM List
2	 2710	 Tandem Unit ($492 List each)		  984
1	 2700-18-L	 18" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top		  351
				    1,335
Qty	 Model #	 Description		 COM List
4	 2710	 Tandem Unit ($492 List each)		  1,968
3	 2700-9-SF	 9" Wide Connecting Table, Solid Surface Top ($352 List each)		  1,056
				    3,024
Qty	 Model #	 Description		 COM List
3	 2710	 Tandem Unit ($492 List each)		  1,476
2	 2700-18-L	 18" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($351 List each)		  702
1	 2700-90-L	 90-Degree Connecting Table, Laminate Top		  584
1	 2780	 Bariatric Unit		  855
				    3,617
Qty	 Model #	 Description		 COM List
8	 2710	 Tandem Unit, Open Back ($492 List each)		  3,936
5	 2700-9-L	 9" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($293 List each)		  1,465
2	 2700-90-L	 90-Degree Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($584 List each)		  1,168
				    6,569
Mozie Tandem Series
Effective Date: 02/01/18111 www.encoreseating.com